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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Agnesa Musaja Bardiqi
Agnesa Nexhmedin Sali
Albina Agim Kamberi
Alisa Ruzhdi Maloku
Altina Dukagjin Zogu
Anida Jakup Jashari
Arjeté Abedin Jashari
Arta Ali Marevci

Aurela Nuradin Ahmeti
Blendon Kosum Azemi
Blerina Fadil Curri
Blinera Skender Demaku
Dea Agron Gashi
Eduarta Hajdin Thaqi
Elda Azem Kameri
Eliza Naser Azemi

Elsa Ahmet Mulaj
Endrita Nezir Rama
Enis Remzi Derguti

Era Naim Havolli
Eriona Fatmir Bucolli
Fatos Ali Visoka
Festina Mentor Vérshefci
Flandra Idriz Rashiti
Florijan Hasan Krasniqi
Florjana Rexhep Korga
Gani Lulzim Muhadini
Jon Blerim Orugqi
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UNIVERSITETI I PRISHTINES
UNIVERSITY OF PRISHTINA

Fakulteti Juridik
Juridik

Bagelor

2024/2025 - Afati i Janarit
Artor Nuhiu

Politika ekonomike

Regjistri ID
210401100007
220401100174
210401100682
220401100407
220401100452
220401100415
220401100321
220401100418
220401100330
170401100343
210401100229
190401100436
220401100478
220401100249
210401100446
210401100158
220401100066
220401100588
220401100196
210401100233
200401100399
210401100492
210401100648
220401100544
210401100545
200401100141
220401100148
200401100319
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29 Leonita Bajram Shala

30 Linda Ilir Hajdini

31 Lirim Qamil Hasani

UNIVERSITETI I PRISHTINES
UNIVERSITY OF PRISHTINA

32 Muhamet Nezir Zejnullahu

33  Oltesa Qazim Bérbatovci
34 Rité Emrush Pireva

35 Rona Faton Majanci

36 Rreze Mustafa Bici

37 Sabrina Vesel Honsi¢

38  Saranda Fatmir Bazaj

39  Saranda Milazim Krasniqi
40  Shpend Vesel Mjekiqi

41  Valmir Sami Zhushi

42 Valza Faik Rama

43  Vatra Sadik Kurbogaj
44 Vlora Avdush Ukshini

45 Yl Ekrem Berjani
46 Yl Bedri Shala
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210401100700
210401100620
220401100173
200401100680
220401100388
220401100504
210401100162
210401100716
220401100288
220401100496
220401100311
220401100016
210401100091
200401100655
220401100170
220401100404
210401100267
220401100087

Provimi mbahet mé daté: 24.01.2025
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